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NEDAA - Trapping 

3/4" video, 1987. N.N.B.Y., colour, sound, 29 min. 31 sec. 

This video contains 3 short NEDAA documentaries: 

I stia Keyah - Grandfather's Land - Art John, a seventy year old 
Kaska trapper, talks of his life and the future of trapping on his 
trap line, eighty miles north of the community of Ross River. 
Kaska with English subtitles. 

Joe and Annie Henry - This Dawson City couple have their roots 
in Fort McPherson, N. W. T. Joe is 88, but still maintains a 
trapline quite a distance from town. Annie tans and sews. They 
talk about the way things were, including their old life in 
Moosehide. English and Loucheux with English subtitles. 

Trapping Issues - Trappers in Canada, a large percentage who are 
native people, face pressure from international animal rights 
groups, humane trapping promoters, disappearing habitat and 
other forces as they look for a way to protect their livelihood and 
lifestyle. 

Archives has one 3/4" master designated for storage and one 1/2 11 

VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available 
at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Henry, Annie; Henry, Joe; Indians of North 
America - Yukon Territory - Trapping; John, 
Art; Moose hide; Trapping; Trapping - Personal 
narratives 

Video Number: V-144 
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Program Title: NEDAA - "Trapping" 

Time/ Footage 

0.00 

1.08 

3.21 

5.46 

7.22 

9.00 

10.24 

.. 12.38 

13.17 

13.46 

14.00 

0.00 

0.15 

0.35 

2.58 

Description 

I stia Keyah - Grandfather 1s Land 

Art John 1s cabin 

Art John tending his trapline, 
interview with Art John. Topics 
include •••• 

Buying supplies 

How he learned to trap 

Why he continues to trap at age 74 

Tricks for catching Marten 

The reluctance of young people to 
trap 

The anti-trapping movement 

How he tends the same trap I ine that 
his grandfather did 

Conclusion 

End 

Joe and Annie Henry 

Introduction 

Joe and Annie Henry on the way to 
Moosehide 

At Moosehide, the Henry 1s reflect 
on their past I ives there 

Visiting their cabin 

Format (Colour/ 
bw I mag I opt/ si I) 

Colour Sound 

Colour Sound 
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Program Title: NEDAA - "Trapping" 

Time/ Footage 

4.54 

7.40 

0.00 

0.36 

1.50 

2.39 

3.32 

4.24 

6.30 

7.28 

Description 

Joe and Annie Henry continued 

Visiting the church where they got 
married, various scenes of Moose
hide, the Henry's discuss their 
lives today in Dawson 

End 

Trapping Issues 

Introduction 

Alex Van Bibber discusses how trap
ping has changed, how it was in the 
past 

Charlie Chief on how trapping is 
still important to him 

Glenn Grady (Director of Mapping and 
Research, CY I) discusses trapping 

Alex Van Bibber talks about the 
Yukon Trappers Association 

Harvey Jessup, biologist, discusses 
the anti-trapping movement 

Charlie Pete on how he has a right 
to keep trapping 

End 

Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/ opt/ sil) 

Colour Sound 

Colour Sound 




