NEDAA - Trapping

3/4" video, 1987. N.N.B.Y., colour, sound, 29 min. 31 sec.

This video contains 3 short NEDAA documentaries:

Istia Keyah - Grandfather's Land - Art John, a seventy year old Kaska trapper, talks of his life and the future of trapping on his trap line, eighty miles north of the community of Ross River. Kaska with English subtitles.

Joe and Annie Henry - This Dawson City couple have their roots in Fort McPherson, N.W.T. Joe is 88, but still maintains a trapline quite a distance from town. Annie tans and sews. They talk about the way things were, including their old life in Moosehide. English and Loucheux with English subtitles.

<u>Trapping Issues</u> - Trappers in Canada, a large percentage who are native people, face pressure from international animal rights groups, humane trapping promoters, disappearing habitat and other forces as they look for a way to protect their livelihood and lifestyle.

Archives has one 3/4" master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Henry, Annie; Henry, Joe; Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Trapping; John, Art; Moosehide; Trapping; Trapping - Personal

narratives

Video Number: V-144

## DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Trapping"

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
	Istia Keyah - Grandfather's Land	Colour Sound
0.00	Art John's cabin	
1.08	Art John tending his trapline, interview with Art John. Topics include	
3.21	Buying supplies	
5,46	How he learned to trap	
7.22	Why he continues to trap at age 74	
9.00	Tricks for catching Marten	
10.24	The reluctance of young people to trap	
. 12.38	The anti-trapping movement	
13.17	How he tends the same trapline that his grandfather did	
13.46	Conclusion	
14.00	End	
	Joe and Annie Henry	Colour Sound
0.00	Introduction	
0.15	Joe and Annie Henry on the way to Moosehide	
0.35	At Moosehide, the Henry's reflect on their past lives there	
2.58	Visiting their cabin	

## DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Trapping"

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
	Joe and Annie Henry continued	Colour Sound
4.54	Visiting the church where they got married, various scenes of Moose- hide, the Henry's discuss their lives today in Dawson	
7.40	End	
	Trapping Issues	Colour Sound
0.00	Introduction	
0.36	Alex Van Bibber discusses how trap- ping has changed, how it was in the past	
1.50	Charlie Chief on how trapping is still important to him	
2.39	Glenn Grady (Director of Mapping and Research, CYI) discusses trapping	
3.32	Alex Van Bibber talks about the Yukon Trappers Association	
4.24	Harvey Jessup, biologist, discusses the anti-trapping movement	
6.30	Charlie Pete on how he has a right to keep trapping	
7.28	End	